1 I 2 3 4 | 5 | l 7 8 4 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| I
| |
| |
460 REF _
| I
| | !
451 REF .
464 REF .
1o} nuouuvuo O w 0w o wuwwmw
Q v v oW o Nwuoo 9 < N0 — )
NN O W [o0] — ANMOX O © N O —
O — M < O~ — NANANN N [SPIESA TR R
100 REF
0 === == = == == = =F == == = === I =
15.7 - ) L
20.5 , . © i | ==
o o) | |
21.4 ' o |
31.4 |
I |
: ! 0 ! I
87.7 i | ‘K o |
o
95.7  — ) . = | @
117.5 ‘ | | ! | **WARNING**
137.5 0 ' o @ DESIGN LOCKED
145.0 s | i N UNDER CONTRACT.
150.5 e — s ! | , SALES DIRECTOR
155.4 = © ‘ | ! OR DEPUTY APPROVAL
== o == == == == R - ON ECP REQUIRED
BEFORE UPDATING
N 24182 2410872015 JSM UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES P VEE MATERIAL: .
— - — |6INEA_R+O s gOLE_Dlg s é(l;l%{LAR ] - See Part Drawings ﬁz\?vr;uaB\?;ﬁ s Ltd. E:;Ijj Eggg;g 2128?8
- o — - 00 =:025 00 =:025 INDICATES DRAWN - FINISH: : East Sussex BN9 OLA
REV | ECP No TE \NAME 0.00 = 0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 %SAFI’EE‘%'IF(I)?\‘N RDG See Part Drawings United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk |
PROD. EN APHROVED BY: D BY: DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT TITLE 460MODO DRAWING NUMBER REV
V/, THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION —] -
% TO BS308. ALL DIMS IN mm PONOTREATE 23?:523\? : EST. WEIGHT| PAPER | SHEET |SCALE
No part of this drawing may be reproduced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including ‘ 9 1 4 1 5 J
© photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. — 3182.7¢6g A3 [1OF2]| 13 460MOD03 BRUSHED ST/LID
| 10

1

2

3 | 4

I 5

7

8 |




] | 2 | 3 | 4 I 5 I 6 | 7 8 9 | 10

T

TEMNG. | PARTTOMBER PESCRIFTION e REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES IF IN DOUBT - ASK
1 16576 HINGE -STAINLESS STEEL 443 LG 1
2 17762 STRIP - SPACER 1
3 18511 RUBBING STRIP 2
4 18918 460MOD LID - POSTING SLOT 1
5 21507 MODULAR MECH ASSY 1
6 21508 MODULAR MECH ASSY (RHS) 1
(F) 7 23463 HEX TRANSFER ROD ASSY 1
(H) 8 30090 SPRING - EXT 49 NT (Black) 2
9 40185 LATCH 2
© 10 40305-RJ45 RH 460MODO3 SIDE COVER ]
11 40473 LIFTING ARM 2
12 40474 RUBBING CAM / STOP 85 DEG 2
©) 13 |40478-RJ45 MECH COVER LH 1
14 50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 1
15 50030 WASHER M4 INT SHAKEPROOF 1
16 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 5
17 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4
18 50577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031) 1
GIE 50743 M3 x 6 TORX PAN HEAD WITH INLEX 180 4
20 FO1560 460MODO3 BODY (NO LOCK) 1
) **WARNING**
DESIGN LOCKED
UNDER CONTRACT.
SALES DIRECTOR
OR DEPUTY APPROVAL
ON ECP REQUIRED
BEFORE UPDATING
GENERAL BUILD NOTES @
ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.
MECH PLATE SPINNINGS WHICH HOLD THE PAWL & LEVER
TEMLOUR e oA
THE LIFTING SPRING ANCHOR POINTS ON THE BODY & LIFTING ARMS e G @ @ @ @ e
UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES o ERIAL: .
i 2_4_182 24/0_8_/?015 J:S_M I6INEP;R+O.5 EOLE=D+|6\5 élal(;é{LAR ] \f_E MATER See Part Drawings C ASH B ASES ﬁ:\?vme?\?esr? s Ltd. ;ZL::’: gggg;g g}gg?g
— — - — 00 =+025 00 =+025 INDICATES DRAWN | FINISH: , East Sussex BN9 OLA
REV ECP No DATE ' _AME 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 g\:aPEl,E\lCST(ID?\IN RDG See Part Drawings s United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk y
PROD. ENG 5:) APPROYED BY: CHECKED BY: —IRD ANGLE PROJECTION 23}30%'55004 SIMILAE TO PROJECT TITLE I__46M)O_3 DRAW]NG NUMBER REV
// - - W\/ - TOBS308. ALL DIMS- IN mm } A PONOTSCALE USED ON |EST. WEIGHT | PAPER | SHEET |SCALE 9 1 4 1 5 J
O B e o et e st oF Gt Ban g, Newhaven Eatt Suses. _ |aiso7ég | A3 2 or2| 1:3|460MODO3 BRUSHED ST/LID |
10

: | 2 | 3 [ 4 I 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 i 9




